
Kids
Lunch Menu

Suitable for kids aged 12 and under

Served 11am - 5pm

Cheeseburger with Chips

Chicken Burger with Chips

Sausage and Mash or Chips

Chicken Nuggets with Chips

Fish Fingers with Chips

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

All options are served with Peas or Beans

Don’t forget to follow us on social media to 
keep up to date with our events!
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